
  WELLFLEET ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 
2024 HEARING SCHEDULE 

  HEARINGS BEGIN 7:00 PM, 715 OLD KING’S HWY, AND ZOOM 
 
APPLICATION DATE HEARING DATE 

All new paperwork for a hearing is due 
at noon on the corresponding Tuesday. 
     
      
     
     Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

All continued hearings will be 
readvertised. Updated materials for 
continued hearings are due by noon one 
week before the hearing date 
  
    Thursday, January 11, 2024 

     Tuesday, December 19, 2023      Thursday, January 25, 2024 
     Tuesday, January 2, 2024      Thursday, February 8, 2024 
     Tuesday, January 23, 2024      Thursday, February 22, 2024 
     Tuesday, February 13, 2024      Thursday, March 14, 2024 
     Tuesday, February 20, 2024      Thursday, March 21, 2024 
     Tuesday, March 12, 2024      Thursday, April 11, 2024 
     Tuesday, March 26, 2024      Thursday, April 25, 2024 
     Tuesday, April 9, 2024      Thursday, May 9, 2024 
     Tuesday, April 23, 2024      Thursday, May 23 2024 
     Tuesday, May 14, 2024      Thursday, June 13, 2024 
     Tuesday, May 28, 2024      Thursday, June 27, 2024  
     Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
              

     Thursday, July 11, 2024  
 

      Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
      

     Thursday, July 25, 2024  
  

     Tuesday, July 9, 2024      Thursday, August 8, 2024  
     Tuesday, July 23, 2024             
     Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

     Thursday, August 22, 2024  
     Thursday, Sept 12, 2024  

     Tuesday, August 27, 2024      Thursday, Sept 26, 2024    
     Tuesday, September 10, 2024      Thursday, October 10, 2024 
     Tuesday, September 24, 2024      Thursday, October 24, 2024 
     Tuesday, October 15, 2024     Thursday, November 14, 2024  

               No meeting 
 Thursday, November 28, 2024                           

     Tuesday, November 12, 2024     Thursday, December 12, 2024        
                     No meeting  

Thursday, December 26, 2024 
 
Zoom: 
https://zoom.us/j/93805453361?pwd=U0t3WXVVWWt0VXdzcFJTTjNNamFlQT09 
Meeting ID: 938 0545 3361; Passcode: 509325; Phone:  +1 929 205 6099 US (New 
York) 

https://zoom.us/j/93805453361?pwd=U0t3WXVVWWt0VXdzcFJTTjNNamFlQT09

